AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

1. liga Pha-StC o titul

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo z v R P Skére Primér BB Body
1. Rigor Mortis 7 5 0 2 4282 603,71 7,0 28,0
2. Bouleri 7 5 0 2 4445 635,00 3,0 25,5
3. BT Notaxo 7 4 0 3 4003 571,86 3,0 24,0
4. BT NotaxoB 7 3 0 4 395 566,43 7,0 24,0
5. BBOteam1 7 4 0 3 4063 573,57 50 23,5
6. Requick 7 3 0 4 4216 586,29 50 19,5
7. Black Riders 7 2 0 5 397 566,71 10 16,0
8. Revnickdsportovni 7 2 0 5 3768 530,29 10 11,5

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. BoulefFi 7 5 0 2 4445 635,00 22,5

2. Rigor Mortis 7 5 0 2 4282 603,71 21,0

3. BT Notaxo 7 4 0 3 4003 571,86 21,0

4. BBOteam1 7 4 0 3 4063 573,57 18,5

5. BT Notaxo B 7 3 0 4 395 566,43 17,0

6. Black Riders 7 2 0 5 3967 566,71 15,0

7. Requick 7 3 0 4 4216 586,29 14,5

8. Revnickasportovni 7 2 0 5 3768 530,29 10,5
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Jméno

Vana Martin
Vcelis Michal
Malec Jaromir
Mlynar Ondfrej
Korecky David
Kulhanek Vratislav
Stankova Petra
Drabek Ales
Vétrovsky Jaroslav
Erben Roman
Janovsky Michal
Heligr Stépan

Rain David

Kolar Jan st.
Novakova Miluse
Svec Ladislav
KolaFr Jan ml.
Nosek Richard
Dobids Michal
Kozak Jifi
Semerak Stanislav
Kubelkova Lucie
Vachova Véra
Teame Habtegabriel
Strakova Irena
Kopecky Karel
Simanek Ladislav

Dado Jan

Druzstvo
Boulefi
Requick
BT Notaxo
Rigor Mortis
BT Notaxo B
Boulefi
Rigor Mortis
Boulefi
BBO team 1
Rigor Mortis
BBO team 1
BBO team 1
BT Notaxo
Black Riders
Requick
BT Notaxo B
Black Riders
Black Riders
BT Notaxo
Revnicka sportovni
BT Notaxo B
BBO team 1
Revnicka sportovni
Rigor Mortis
Requick
Revnicka sportovni
BT Notaxo B
BT Notaxo
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200,00
199,17
194,60
194,17
193,57
192,14
189,14
188,67
188,57
186,00
185,25
183,71
181,40
179,50
179,29
179,00
175,86
167,29
160,00
148,25
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Skore
1598
1549
1314
1262
1446
1445
1411
1402

800
1195

973
1165
1355
1345
1324
1132
1320
1302

741
1286

907
1077
1255

358
1231
1171

480

593

Body
7,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
2,5
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,5
3,0
6,0
5,0
2,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
1,0
2,0
0,5
0,0
1,0



AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga
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1. liga Pha-StC o titul - zapasy

Rigor Mortis 50 590 : 530 0,0 Requick BT Notaxo 50 553 : 498 0,0 Revnicka sporto...
Erben Roman 1,0 188 139 Strakova Irena +8 Malec Jaromir 1,0 193 192 Kozak Jifi
Stankova Petra +8 1,0 199 194 Novékova Miluse +8 Dado Jan 1,0 176 132 Kopecky Karel
Mlynar Ondrej 1,0 203 197 Vcelis Michal Rain David 1,0 184 174 Véchova Véra +8
BT Notaxo B 1,0 451 : 473 4,0 BBOteam1l Boulefi 4,0 589 : 565 1,0 Black Riders
Simének Ladislav 147 188 1,0  Kubelkové Lucie +8 Kulhanek Vratislav 1,0 197 162 Nosek Richard
Semerak Stanislav 127 148 1,0  Vétrovsky Jaroslav Véna Martin 1,0 198 168 Kolar Jan st.
Korecky David 1,0 177 137 Janovsky Michal Drabek Ales 194 235 1,0  Kolaf Jan ml.
BBO team 1 4,0 528 : 485 1,0 BlackRiders BT Notaxo B 4,0 643 : 619 1,0 BouleFi
Kubelkovd Lucie +8 1,0 187 157 Nosek Richard Svec Ladislav 1,0 223 213 Kulhének Vratislav
Heligr Stépén 139 165 1,0  Kolar Jan st. Simanek Ladislav 183 212 1,0  Vana Martin
Vétrovsky Jaroslav 1,0 202 163 Kolar Jan ml. Korecky David 1,0 237 194 Drabek Ales

Requick 555 1,5 Revnicka sporto... Rigor Mortis 3,0 642 : 631 2,0 BT Notaxo
Strakova Irena +8 151 173 1,0  Vachova Véra +8 Erben Roman 174 256 1,0  Malec Jaromir
Novakova Miluse +8 0,5 167 175 0,5  Kopecky Karel Stankova Petra +8 1,0 253 151 Dado Jan

V¢eli$ Michal 1,0 256 207 Kozak Jifi Mlynar Ondrej 215 224 1,0  Rain David

BT Notaxo B 2,0 521 : 516 3,0 Revnicka sporto... Rigor Mortis 4,0 716 : 604 1,0 BlackRiders
Svec Ladislav 1,0 180 159 Kozak Jiri Mlynar Ondrej 1,0 253 169 Nosek Richard
Simanek Ladislav 150 178 1,0  Vachova Véra +8 Stankova Petra +8 205 222 1,0  KolafJan st.
Korecky David 1,0 191 179 Kopecky Karel Erben Roman 1,0 258 213 Kolar Jan ml.
Boulefi 1,0 541 : 551 4,0 BT Notaxo Requick 50 666 : 515 0,0 BBOteam1
Kulhanek Vratislav 186 233 1,0  Malec Jaromir Strakova Irena +8 1,0 210 150 Heligr 5tépéan

Vana Martin 1,0 216 161 Dobias Michal Novékova Miluse +8 1,0 214 163 Kubelkova Lucie +8
Drébek Ales 139 157 1,0  Rain David Vcelis Michal 1,0 242 202 Vétrovsky Jaroslav
BT Notaxo 4,0 674 : 612 1,0 BBOteam1l Bouleri 4,0 765 : 654 1,0 Requick

Malec Jaromir 1,0 255 215 Kubelkova Lucie +8 Kulhanek Vratislav 233 227 1,0  Strakova Irena +8
Dobiés Michal 187 234 1,0  Heligr Stépan Véna Martin 1,0 269 170 Novakova Miluse +8
Rain David 1,0 232 163 Janovsky Michal Drébek Ales 1,0 263 257 Vceli$ Michal

Rigor Mortis 4,0 621 : 583 1,0 BT NotaxoB Black Riders Revnicka sporto...
Mlynar Ondrej 1,0 190 160 Svec Ladislav Nosek Richard 1,0 202 181 Véchova Véra +8
Stankova Petra +8 1,0 226 177 Semerak Stanislav Koldr Jan st. 1,0 181 166 Kopecky Karel

Erben Roman 205 246 1,0  Korecky David Kolar Jan ml. 140 173 1,0  Kozak Jifi




Boulefi 4,0 571 : 543 1,0 Rigor Mortis Revnicka sporto... 1,0 542 : 665 4,0 BBOteam1l

Kulhanek Vratislav 179 199 1,0 Teame Habtegabriel Kozak Jifi 182 258 1,0  Janovsky Michal
Vana Martin 1,0 211 167 Stankova Petra +8 Véchova Véra +8 1,0 179 173 Kubelkova Lucie +8
Drabek Ales 1,0 181 177 Erben Roman Kopecky Karel 181 234 1,0  Heligr St&pén

BT Notaxo 0,0 472 : 569 5,0 BlackRiders BT Notaxo B 4,0 581 : 532 1,0 Requick

Malec Jaromir 187 209 1,0  Nosek Richard Svec Ladislav 1,0 213 181 Strakova Irena +8
Dado Jan 118 179 1,0  Koldr Jan st. Semerdk Stanislav 1,0 179 155 Novékova Miluse +8
Rain David 167 181 1,0  Kolarjan ml. Korecky David 189 196 1,0  Vcelis Michal
Requick 3,0 593 : 563 2,0 BT Notaxo Black Riders 1,0 607 : 631 4,0 BT NotaxoB
Strakova Irena +8 164 186 1,0  Rain David Nosek Richard 204 248 1,0  Semerdk Stanislav
Novakova Miluse +8 178 190 1,0  Malec Jaromir Kolaf Jan st. 1,0 203 169 Svec Ladislav
V¢eli$ Michal 1,0 251 187 Dobias Michal Kolaf Jan ml. 200 214 1,0  Korecky David

Revnicka sporto... 1,0 : Rigor Mortis BBO team 1 0,5 572 : 711 4,5 Boulefi

Kozak Jifi 1,0 180 159 Teame Habtegabriel Janovsky Michal 0,5 225 225 0,5  Kulhdnek Vratislav
Kopecky Karel 189 194 1,0  Stankovéa Petra +8 Kubelkova Lucie +8 151 246 1,0  Vana Martin
Vachova Véra +8 186 244 1,0  Mlynaf Ondrej Heligr St&pan 196 240 1,0  Drabek Ales

Revnicka sporto... 1,0 BBO team 1 5,0 650 : 517 0,0 Rigor Mortis
Kozak Jiri 193 212 1,0  Kulhédnek Vratislav Heligr Stépéan 1,0 212 193 Erben Roman
Kopecky Karel 149 246 1,0  Vana Martin Vétrovsky Jaroslav 1,0 248 167 Stankova Petra +8
Véchova Véra +8 1,0 184 191 Drabek Ales Janovsky Michal 1,0 190 157 Mlynar Ondrej
Black Riders 4,0 614 : 555 1,0 Requick BT Notaxo 4,0 559 : 555 1,0 BT NotaxoB
Nosek Richard 1,0 199 159 Strakova Irena +8 Rain David 1,0 205 187 Svec Ladislav
Kol&r Jan st. 227 246 1,0  Novékové Miluse +8 Dado Jan 148 176 1,0  Semerék Stanislav

Kolér Jan ml. 1,0 188 150 V¢eli§ Michal Dobia3 Michal 1,0 206 192 Korecky David




